Melvin Jones Fellowship Application



Individual Completing this Form	_ Date
	Phone
1. Donor of Contribution (check one) MemberNon-MemberClub District/Multiple DistrictCompany/Foundation Donor Name Donor's Member ID# (if applicable)	 3. Contribution Details Amount of Contribution (Please check all that apply)Full PaymentInstallment _Final InstallmentUse previously donated funds Gift Type _U.SDollar Check Enclosed (payable to LCIF, drawn on US bank) _Credit CardVisaMasterCardAmerican Express
Donor's Club # District Club ID or District/Multiple District ID	Credit Card #Security Code Expiration DateSecurity Code Name as it appears on credit card
 2. Recipient of Recognition Same as donorMemberNon-Member Type of recognition requested (please check one) To Be Named LaterMJFPMJF Memorial Plaque (in memory of the deceased) Recipient Name 	Signature
Member ID# (if applicable) Address City State/Province Country Postal Code Club of Recipient	4. Shipping Information Ship to Member ID # (if applicable) Name Address City State/Province
Club # District For Memorial Include the name and address of the individual to whom the plaque is to be presented. (Required for preparing recognition letter.) Name Address	Country Postal Code E-mail Phone Recognition is sent once donation and application are received and processed at headquarters. Please allow a minimum of 30 days for delivery Special Instructions/Notes
City State/Province Country Postal Code	Lions Clubs International Foundation Department 4547 Carol Stream, IL 60122-4547

USA

Tel: 630-203-3836 • Web site: www.lcif.org/donate E-mail: donations@lionsclubs.org • Fax: 630-571-5735

The Melvin Jones Fellowship Program



The Melvin Jones Fellowship Program is a prestigious way to show commitment to the humanitarian work of LCIF and further support the Foundation.

The MJF Program was established in 1973 in honor of Melvin Jones, the founder of Lions Clubs International. The MJF is a recognition of unrestricted donations of US\$1,000 to Lions Clubs International Foundation (LCIF).

New MJFs receive a pin, commemorative plaque and a letter from the LCIF Chairperson. If the donor so chooses, he/she may use their donations credit to recognize another individual with an MJF.

The Progressive Melvin Jones Fellowship Program

For those who are already an MJF, the Progressive Melvin Jones Fellowship (PMJF) provides an opportunity to advance in the Fellowship program. For each subsequent donation of US\$1,000 beyond the initial MJF donation, donors receive a new level of recognition, signified by a unique PMJF pin in accordance with their level of giving. The PMJF program has 100 levels, representing gifts between US\$2,000 – US\$100,000. Like MJFs, donors can honor another individual with PMJF donations.

Contributing to LCIF through the MJF Program

Individual Contributions

Individuals can make MJF contributions for themselves or to recognize another individual.

Club Contributions

Clubs can donate to the MJF program and name an individual as an MJF. MJF applications using collective donations from multiple donors must be accompanied by written consent from all donors to use their donations for MJF recognition for the individual specified on the application.

Steps for Applying for an MJF:

- 1) Complete the MJF Application on the reverse side or download from the LCIF Web site at www.lcif.org.
- 2) Fill out the application thoroughly
- 3) Submit payment



Did you know...

- Districts, clubs and individuals can donate to LCIF through the Melvin Jones Fellowship Program, but only an individual can receive the recognition.
- Melvin Jones Fellowships can be named in honor or in memory of an individual.
- Only unrestricted donations are eligible for Melvin Jones
 Fellowships unless otherwise approved by the LCIF Executive Committee.
- Melvin Jones Fellowships do not need to be paid in full at one time; minimum installments to LCIF of US\$100 can be paid over a five-year period to total US\$1,000, at which time the MJF Application is completed.